OCIN.V.

OCI N.V.

ISIN: NL0010558797

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:18

Price
23.67 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.13% (-0.27)

NL0010558797
OClI

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

4,996 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

23.50 EUR (100)
23.93 EUR (400)
23.97 EUR
24.01 EUR
23.67 EUR
23.94 EUR
23.745189 EUR
343,254
8,150,631.00
1,481

2,049

24

40.00
35.00
30.00
25.00
20.00 ‘\)'“
15.00

10.00

i
| (‘ﬂ;
W}

ﬁq.

Wl

WI A Wl
’.ﬂ’lhl r

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline
2kt Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=276498113,91497259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0010558797&ID_NOTATION=76036640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0010558797&ID_NOTATION=76036640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e12703b2befb224846379ec33ecf93244a4b56eefcece0e716279055f8168d2a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e29f61eb4b41a7d5&time=1720892225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b137e54d78ae53083cdecda8721f2c70e9c8f7d7413fd9e1475889bd9ef593b5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9373ad7cf566a9712&time=1720892225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=609988ed1b624806ef2a19dbe5f03715f0a0a82a530f23750bae9d527bd8bbba&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba5512d3fb976752b&time=1720892225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d63d308517624059d15c4fcc513256620b6ced52362230d337cbe6379b97f585&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea24acea291ea539d&time=1720892225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4861c036a05e096e9e676a47c0268616f798ad85c7666cbe18f07e957b0a973&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4921ab45b8aca68d&time=1720892225&tool=RSC

OCIN.V.

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:18

Price
23.67 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.13% (-0.27)

ISIN NL0010558797
Symbol OCI
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,996 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.50 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 23.93 EUR (400)
Open 23.97 EUR
High 24.01 EUR
Low 23.67 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.94 EUR
VWAP 23.745189 EUR
Volume (pcs) 343,254
Trading volume 8,150,631.00
Number of trades 1,481
Last size 2,049
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.24% -1.00% +7.40%
Perf (abs.) -1.31 -0.24 +1.63
Beta 0.14 0.45 0.58
Volatility 20.40 40.75 40.88

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OCI N.V.
Exchange [F]

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/

Time

18:45

14:26

08:03

17:30

17:20

23.45 EUR (295,791
23.60 EUR (296,014
24.66 EUR (328,670
24.36 EUR (448,460

22.37 EUR (2024/07/02
27.92 EUR (2024/02/02
17.94 EUR (2023/12/08

)
)
)
)
27.92 EUR (2024/02/02)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

23.74EUR 0.00 )

23.56 EUR 0.00 7

23.88 EUR 0.00 1

23.965 EUR 0.00 2

23.62 EUR 0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=76036640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105026755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87400346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153258460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82406901

OCIN.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
07/10

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

20:33 25.01 USD

17:35 23.67 EUR

16:00 23.67 EUR

08:03 23.88 EUR

0.07

0.00

8.15

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82491594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100862196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153258461

OCIN.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
OCI NV

Honthorststraat 19 - 1071 DC Amsterdam
Telefon: +31-20-723-45-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ahmed EI- Chairman of Managing
Hassan Member of Executive
Maud de Member of Executive

Nassef Member of Executive

Hoshy Board

Badrawi Committee
Vries Committee
Sawiris Committee

Board of directors

Michael Bennett

Nassef Onsi Nagib
Sawiris

Anja H. Montijn-
Groenewoud

David Welch

Dod Fraser

Gregory Heckman

Hassan Hussam
Badrawi

Heike van de
Kerkhof

Maud de Vries
Nadia Sawiris
Robert Jan van de

Kraats
Sipko Schat

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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